
RAMA FEMENINA  - Categoría Sub 16

PTO. DEPORTISTA CLUB CAT 1 2 3 4

1 MICHELL TATIANA LÓPEZ MEJIA FEUD S16 178,08 170,92 169,00 166,92 171,23 85,61 175,68 17,57 182,13 72,85 176,03 5,28 181,31 6 1
2 SARA GIRALDO ECOPETROL S16 177,67 172,92 171,42 170,25 173,06 86,53 176,70 17,67 174,54 69,82 174,02 174,02 6 1
3 MARIANA ZAMORA TIGRES S16 155,00 141,42 140,25 139,67 144,08 72,04 147,65 14,77 151,08 60,43 147,24 147,24 4 1
4 SOFIA VICTORIA LIZARAZO SALAS HALCONES S14 144,75 139,58 136,08 135,42 138,96 69,48 142,33 14,23 145,96 58,38 142,10 142,10 4 1
5 LUCIANA FERREIRA ECOPETROL S14 136,50 135,75 129,42 119,17 130,21 65,10 142,80 14,28 148,75 59,50 138,88 138,88 4 1
6 NATHALIE LEON ECOPETROL S14 138,42 137,58 132,75 130,17 134,73 67,36 137,87 13,79 141,58 56,63 137,78 137,78 5 1
7 JENNIFER CATHERINE BELTRAN PAEZ CORTAPALOS S12 139,42 134,17 133,33 129,25 134,04 67,02 137,58 13,76 141,88 56,75 137,53 137,53 5 1
8 GABRIELA LIZARAZO SALAS HALCONES S12 131,17 113,42 112,83 107,92 116,33 58,17 122,18 12,22 129,21 51,68 122,07 122,07 4 1
9 ANA SOFIA OSORIO FENIX S16 133,50 126,33 112,33 0,00 93,04 46,52 124,58 12,46 125,38 50,15 109,13 109,13 3 2
10 MARIA JOSE DURAN ROJAS ECOPETROL S12 104,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,23 13,11 113,33 11,33 125,83 50,33 74,78 74,78 1 2
11 JUANITA OVIEDO ECOPETROL S12 126,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,68 15,84 126,94 12,69 0,00 0,00 28,53 28,53 1 3
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RAMA FEMENINA  - Categoría Sub 18

PTO. DEPORTISTA CLUB CAT 1 2 3 4

1 MARIA FERNANDA MOLINA FENIX S18 181,17 177,83 176,75 176,58 178,08 89,04 176,88 17,69 174,33 69,73 176,46 5,29 181,76 7 1
2 MICHELL TATIANA LÓPEZ MEJIA FEUD S16 178,08 170,92 169,00 166,92 171,23 85,61 175,68 17,57 182,13 72,85 176,03 176,03 6 1
3 SARA GIRALDO ECOPETROL S16 177,67 172,92 171,42 170,25 173,06 86,53 176,70 17,67 174,54 69,82 174,02 174,02 6 1
4 MARIANA ZAMORA TIGRES S16 155,00 141,42 140,25 139,67 144,08 72,04 147,65 14,77 151,08 60,43 147,24 147,24 4 1
5 SOFIA VICTORIA LIZARAZO SALAS HALCONES S14 144,75 139,58 136,08 135,42 138,96 69,48 142,33 14,23 145,96 58,38 142,10 142,10 4 1
6 LUCIANA FERREIRA ECOPETROL S14 136,50 135,75 129,42 119,17 130,21 65,10 142,80 14,28 148,75 59,50 138,88 138,88 4 1
7 NATHALIE LEON ECOPETROL S14 138,42 137,58 132,75 130,17 134,73 67,36 137,87 13,79 141,58 56,63 137,78 137,78 5 1
8 JENNIFER CATHERINE BELTRAN PAEZ CORTAPALOS S12 139,42 134,17 133,33 129,25 134,04 67,02 137,58 13,76 141,88 56,75 137,53 137,53 5 1
9 GABRIELA LIZARAZO SALAS HALCONES S12 131,17 113,42 112,83 107,92 116,33 58,17 122,18 12,22 129,21 51,68 122,07 122,07 4 1
10 ANA SOFIA OSORIO FENIX S16 133,50 126,33 112,33 0,00 93,04 46,52 124,58 12,46 125,38 50,15 109,13 109,13 3 2
11 MARIA JOSE DURAN ROJAS ECOPETROL S12 104,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,23 13,11 113,33 11,33 125,83 50,33 74,78 74,78 1 2
12 CATALINA TOVAR GAITAN FENIX S18 169,17 162,33 0,00 0,00 82,88 41,44 163,40 16,34 0,00 0,00 57,78 57,78 2 3
13 JUANITA OVIEDO ECOPETROL S12 126,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,68 15,84 126,94 12,69 0,00 0,00 28,53 28,53 1 3
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RAMA MASCULINA 

PTO. DEPORTISTA CLUB CAT 1 2 3 4

   Categoría Sub-16

1 JUAN MIGUEL HERNANDEZ A. ECOPETROL S16 190,58 183,00 180,33 178,58 183,13 91,56 184,05 18,41 186,58 74,63 184,60 5,54 190,14 7 1
2 ALEJANDRO OSPINA NUMA FENIX S14 175,25 168,92 160,35 159,50 166,00 83,00 160,67 16,07 162,33 64,93 164,00 164,00 11 1
3 JUAN JOSE CARREÑO HALCONES S14 152,08 150,58 149,85 91,83 136,09 68,04 160,05 16,01 164,38 65,75 149,80 149,80 4 1
4 JUAN DIEGO SILVA FENIX S16 158,50 150,83 127,58 93,50 132,60 66,30 154,78 15,48 168,50 67,40 149,18 149,18 4 1
5 DIEGO ALEJANDRO LEON GLEEN ECOPETROL S16 157,92 147,92 139,58 133,08 144,63 72,31 146,72 14,67 152,04 60,82 147,80 147,80 5 1
6 ESTEBAN GARCIA HERNANDEZ FENIX S16 156,25 154,92 143,83 135,50 147,63 73,81 142,03 14,20 130,08 52,03 140,05 140,05 5 1
7 JUAN SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ ROJAS ECOPETROL S16 133,25 131,42 129,42 125,25 129,83 64,92 134,27 13,43 138,63 55,45 133,79 133,79 4 1
8 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUIRRE FEUD S12 125,75 119,75 112,33 108,83 116,67 58,33 116,60 11,66 121,04 48,42 118,41 118,41 4 1
9 JUAN ESTEBAN DIMATE ECOPETROL S16 152,42 130,83 123,00 0,00 101,56 50,78 143,05 14,31 154,50 61,80 126,89 126,89 3 2

10 FEDERICO SANTACOLOMA FENIX S14 133,17 125,83 123,08 120,58 125,67 62,83 125,23 12,52 0,00 0,00 75,36 75,36 6 3
11 MATEO BURGOS GUTIERREZ TIGRES S14 132,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,18 16,59 123,03 12,30 0,00 0,00 28,89 28,89 1 3
12 SIMON ALVAREZ ECOPETROL S12 118,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,68 14,84 122,92 12,29 0,00 0,00 27,13 27,13 1 3
13 JACOBO ZULUAGA FENIX S14 60,92 51,50 0,00 0,00 28,10 14,05 109,03 10,90 0,00 0,00 24,96 24,96 2 3
14 THOMAS ALVAREZ ECOPETROL S16 53,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,27 6,64 138,63 13,86 0,00 0,00 20,50 20,50 1 3
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RAMA MASCULINA

PTO. DEPORTISTA CLUB CAT 1 2 3 4

   Categoría Sub-18

1 JUAN MIGUEL HERNANDEZ A. ECOPETROL S16 190,58 183,00 180,33 178,58 183,13 91,56 184,05 18,41 186,58 74,63 184,60 184,60 7 1
2 FEDERICO PARDO AMAYA FENIX S18 191,33 185,00 176,83 175,42 182,15 91,07 176,42 17,64 174,17 69,67 178,38 5,23 183,61 6 1
3 ALEJANDRO OSPINA NUMA FENIX S14 175,25 168,92 160,35 159,50 166,00 83,00 160,67 16,07 162,33 64,93 164,00 164,00 11 1
4 JUAN DIEGO OSPINA NUMA FENIX S18 151,33 150,00 145,50 145,08 147,98 73,99 155,25 15,53 164,58 65,83 155,35 155,35 6 1
5 JUAN JOSE CARREÑO HALCONES S14 152,08 150,58 149,85 91,83 136,09 68,04 160,05 16,01 164,38 65,75 149,80 149,80 4 1
6 JUAN DIEGO SILVA FENIX S16 158,50 150,83 127,58 93,50 132,60 66,30 154,78 15,48 168,50 67,40 149,18 149,18 4 1
7 DIEGO ALEJANDRO LEON GLEEN ECOPETROL S16 157,92 147,92 139,58 133,08 144,63 72,31 146,72 14,67 152,04 60,82 147,80 147,80 5 1
8 ESTEBAN GARCIA HERNANDEZ FENIX S16 156,25 154,92 143,83 135,50 147,63 73,81 142,03 14,20 130,08 52,03 140,05 140,05 5 1
9 JUAN SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ ROJAS ECOPETROL S16 133,25 131,42 129,42 125,25 129,83 64,92 134,27 13,43 138,63 55,45 133,79 133,79 4 1

10 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUIRRE FEUD S12 125,75 119,75 112,33 108,83 116,67 58,33 116,60 11,66 121,04 48,42 118,41 118,41 4 1
11 JUAN ESTEBAN DIMATE ECOPETROL S16 152,42 130,83 123,00 0,00 101,56 50,78 143,05 14,31 154,50 61,80 126,89 126,89 3 2
12 NICOLAS CAMARGO SANCHEZ BOLOMUNDO S18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 154,23 15,42 155,92 62,37 77,79 77,79 0 2
13 JUAN DIEGO AGUILAR SARNARI FENIX S18 184,75 181,67 180,42 178,17 181,25 90,63 182,37 18,24 0,00 0,00 108,86 108,86 5 3
14 FEDERICO SANTACOLOMA FENIX S14 133,17 125,83 123,08 120,58 125,67 62,83 125,23 12,52 0,00 0,00 75,36 75,36 6 3
15 MATEO BURGOS GUTIERREZ TIGRES S14 132,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,18 16,59 123,03 12,30 0,00 0,00 28,89 28,89 1 3
16 SIMON ALVAREZ ECOPETROL S12 118,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,68 14,84 122,92 12,29 0,00 0,00 27,13 27,13 1 3
17 JACOBO ZULUAGA FENIX S14 60,92 51,50 0,00 0,00 28,10 14,05 109,03 10,90 0,00 0,00 24,96 24,96 2 3
18 THOMAS ALVAREZ ECOPETROL S16 53,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,27 6,64 138,63 13,86 0,00 0,00 20,50 20,50 1 3
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